67

ASSETS

P

Cash end cash equivalents Investments Taxes receivable Accrued interest receivable Total Assets
LIABILITIES AND FUND BALANCES Accounts payable Retainages payable Total Liabilities Fund Balances: Reserved for encumbrances Unreserved Designated for projects Undesignated
To~lFund Balances To~lLlat)il~lesand Fund Ba~nces

BY BONDING DISTRICT OF CALCASIEU P JUNE 301~_996
Head Tax
All Districts
$79,582 702,199 106,919 4.479

Westlake/ Maplewood
Di~rict 23

Starks
District 24

$493 $9,453

0

$893,179 893.179

0

$493

0
$9,492
9,492

$893,179 $493 $9,492

66

E PARATIVE T
REVENUES

Sales tax collections Interest Other Total Revenues EXPENDITURES
Current: Support service: General administration Business and central services Capital outlay Total Expenditures (Deficiency) of Revenues Over Expenditures O~her Financing Sources: Operating transfer in (out) Proceeds from sale of bonds
Total Other Financing Sources Excess (Deficiency) of Revenues and Other Financing Sources Over Expenditures and Other Financing Uses Fund Balance, July 1, as previously reported Adjustment Fund Balance, July 1, as adjusted Fund Balance. June 30

65

JUNE 30, 1995
$1,349,567 804,727 1,032,709 3,187,003

42,000 473 10,873,100
10,915,573

D-2

1995
$1,109,812 674,845 4,300 1,788,957

56,892 1,327 9,799,239
9,857,458

(7,728,570) (8,068,501)
(546,094) 15,000,000
14,453,906
6,725,336

(461,825) 5,0~,~0
4,538,175
(3,530,326) 8,026,451 11,467,937

8,026,451 88,840 11,556,777
$14~751 ~787 $8,026r451

64

Vinton District 26
$560,491 8,831
569,322
17,838 233,440 317,538

Moss Bluff District 27
$614,807 16,709 28,085
659,601
20,108 509,662 627,600 1,157,370

Bell City Sulphur District District 28 30
$242,287 9,331
251,618
7,780 90,000 164.771 262,551

506 - (497,769) (10,933)
546,094 1,595,000 (1,595,000)

0 546,094 0
506 93.779 48,325 394,597 $94,285 $442~922

(10,933) 214,296

$3,454,547 113,633
3,568,080
109,261 1,156,993 1,872,166 3.138.420
429,660

0
429,660 1.768.169 $203,363 __ $2,197,829

61

C-4
North Lake Charles District 31 Total
$2,022,457 43,902
2,066,359
63,468 859,484 1,168,090 2,091,042

$12,948,364 362,789 29,804
13,340,957
410,601 5,628,950 7,516,147 13,555,698

(24,683) (214,741)
546,094 1,595,000 (1,595,ooo)

0 546,094
(24,683) 548,934 331,353 6,430,294 $524,251 $6,761 f647

DEBT SERVICE FUND UES. EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCES

REVENUES Revenues from local sources: Ad valorem t~txes Interest Out of districl fees Total Revenues from Local Sources EXPENDITURES Support service: General adminisfration Debt service: Principal retirement Interest and fiscal charges Total Expenditures

R BY BONDING FOR
DeQuincJ~_ District 21
$384,870 12,520
397,390
12,472. 250,000 154,821
417,293

D JUNE 30, 1 South Lake Charles Distrct 22
$3,684,085 109,245 1.719
3,795,049
117,215 1,558,215
.__2,159,408 3,834,838

Westlake/ Maplewood District 23
$1,226,518 24,654
1,251,172
38,504 541,156 734,524 1,314,184

Starks
Distrct 24
$327,741 9.490
337,231
10,323 165,000 166,852 342,175

Excess of Revenues Over (Under) Expenditures (19,903~ __ (39,789) __ (63,012) _ (4,944~ Other Financing Sources (Uses): Operating transfers in Proceeds from refunding bonds Payment to refunded bond escrow agent Total Other Financing Sources Excess oi Revenues end Other Financing Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Financing Uses Fund Balances, July 1, 1995

0
(19,903) 177,804 Fund Balances, June 30, 1996 $157,901

0
(39,789) 2,345,348

0
(63,012) 366,556

0
(4,944) 225,637 ~5,559 $303,544 $220,693

60

District 25
$430,561 14,574
445,135
13,632
265,000 150,377 429,009
16.126